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schuster@ucar.edu Doug Schuster NCAR

ncote@ucar.edu Nick Cote NCAR/UCAR

adavey@nso.edu Alisdair Davey National Solar Observatory

deepak@cherian.net Deepak Cherian Earthmover PBC

ss4338@marine.rutgers.edu Suman Shekhar Rutgers University

francis.tuluri@jsums.edu Francis Tuluri Jackson State University

deanesh.ramsewak@utt.edu.tt Deanesh Ramsewak The University of Trinidad and Tobago

hampapura.harsha@gmail.com Harsha Hampapura NCAR

clyne@ucar.edu John Clyne NSF NCAR

douglas.rao@noaa.gov Douglas Rao
North Carolina Institute for Climate 
Studies

busiredd@uncp.edu Prashanth BusiReddyGari University of North Carolina at Pembroke

oero@ucar.edu Orhan Eroglu NSF NCAR / CISL / TDD / VAST

chris.crosby@earthscope.org Chris Crosby OpenTopography / EarthScope

Amy.yeboah@howard.edu Amy Quarkume Howard University

haydenl@mindspring.com Linda Hayden SGX3

tking@ucar.edu Teagan King NCAR

nakul.karle@howard.edu Nakul Karle Howard University

mgalloy@gmail.com Mike Galloy NCAR/HAO
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asti.bhatt@sri.com Asti Bhatt SRI International

mia.a.robinson11@gmail.com Mia Robinson Jackson State University

tsnow@mines.edu Tasha Snow Colorado School of Mines

kvrouwenvelder@agu.org Kristina Vrouwenvelder American Geophysical Union

mayernik@ucar.edu Matt Mayernik
NSF National Center for Atmospheric 
Research (NCAR)

romatsch@ucar.edu Ulrike Romatschke NCAR/EOL

cariglia@mit.edu Katherine Cariglia MIT Haystack Observatory

eric.a.kihn@noaa.gov Eric Kihn NOAA/NCEI

melbakary@ecsu.edu Mohamed Elbakary Elizabeth City State University

remata.s.reddy@jsums.edu Remata Reddy Jackson State University

icornejo@wisc.edu Ian Cornejo University of Wisconsin - Madison

scollis@anl.gov Scott Collis Argonne National Laboratory

nhook@ucar.edu Nathan Hook NCAR

agbeli@ucar.edu Agbeli Ameko NSF NCAR

ktyle@albany.edu Kevin Tyle University at Albany, SUNY

mmbell@colostate.edu Michael Bell Colorado State University

mjimenez@opendap.org Miguel Jimenez-Urias OPeNDAP

respinoza@ucar.edu Ana Espinoza UCAR | UCP | NSF Unidata

kstocks@ucsd.edu Karen Stocks Scripps Institution of Oceanography

dgagne@ucar.edu David John Gagne NSF NCAR

angel.alos@ecmwf.int Angel Lopez Alos ECMWF

rahul.ramachandran@nasa.gov Rahul Ramachandran NASA

jhordanne@ucar.edu Jhordanne Jones
University Corporation for Atmospheric 
Research

mgrover@anl.gov Max Grover Argonne National Laboratory

rmccrary@ucar.edu Rachel McCrary NCAR/RAL



jpetters@vt.edu Jonathan Petters Virginia Tech

mcginnis@ucar.edu Seth McGinnis NCAR

kevin.goebbert@valpo.edu Kevin Goebbert Valparaiso University

jwanliss@andersonuniversity.edu James Wanliss Anderson University (SC)

jed@radiant.earth Jed Sundwall Radiant Earth

marion.mckenzie@mines.edu Marion McKenzie Colorado School of Mines

Rob.Redmon@noaa.gov Rob Redmon NOAA NCAI (noaa.gov/ai)

j00955222@students.jsums.edu MaKenna Collins Jackson State University

jon.vandegriff@jhuapl.edu Jon Vandegriff JHU Applied Physics Lab

Asaya82@gmail.com Asaya Bulgin Elizabeth City State University

lzvazquezrivera328@students.ecsu.e
du Luz Rivera Elizabeth City State University

negins@ucar.edu Negin Sobhani NSF-NCAR

anewman@ucar.edu Andy Newman NCAR

thauser@ucar.edu Thomas Hauser NSF NCAR

bbockelman@morgridge.org Brian Bockelman Morgridge Institute for Research

jgum@ucar.edu Joseph Gum NSF NCAR

rpconroy@ucar.edu Riley Conroy NSF NCAR

loehrer@ucar.edu Scot Loehrer NCAR/EOL

thomas.haine@jhu.edu Thomas Haine Johns Hopkins University

cjiao4@illinois.edu Chenyue Jiao University of Illinois Urbana Champaign

lrobert2@austincc.edu La Tasha Roberts Austin Community College

joana.miguens@eumetsat.int Joana Miguens EUMETSAT

ilene.carpenter@hpe.com Ilene Locker Carpenter HPE

jiwongim@ucar.edu Jiwon Gim NSF NCAR

evan@preset.io Evan Rusackas Preset.io
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Steve.Diggs@ucop.edu Steve Diggs University of California

mara.ulloa@northwestern.edu Mara Ulloa NSF NCAR & Northwestern University


